Contents

Preface
Glossary

1

Liberal Democracies and their Ethnic Dilemmas
Comparing philosophies of integration:
France and Britain
A note on theory and methodology
Outline of chapters

Public Philosophies as Normative and

Explanatory Theories

Normative and explanatory approaches to
the study of ethnic dilemmas

Amateur political theories and
public philosophies

Immigration and integration: the emergence
of a public problem

The evolution of policy frameworks: path
dependency and institutional performance

France: The Republican Philosophy of

Intégration. Ideas and Politics in the 1980s

The myth of republican citizenship

From the pragmatics of insertion to the
high principles of intégration

Citizenship and nationality

Citizenship and culture

Citizenship and morality

Britain: The Paradoxical Triumph of
Multicultural Race Relations
The myth of citizenship and social progress
Retelling the triumph of multicultural
race relations
Border control, public order and
inter-racial equilibrium

vii

10
14
22
26
40
43
46
62

70
79

94
98
101

110



vi

Contents

Culture and pluralism: the making of
good citizens

Faith, trust and civility: the multicultural
politics of an ancien régime

France into the 1990s: Following the
Integration Line jusqu’au bout
Nation and nationality law: a very
French obsession
Moral orientalism: the problematic
place of Islam
Hidden by universalism: the new
French underclass
The stubborn virtues of a republican philosophy

Britain into the 1990s: Cracks in the Mirror
The rabid logic of immigration control
Race relations versus multiculturalism

The privatisation of racism

The Queen is dead

Challenge to the Nation-State:

The European Question

Breaking the myths: international and
local practices

The European dilemma

Bibliography
Index

122

134

150
152
173

183
190

200
202
213
225
230

240

242
251

254
274






