## Contents

Preface Glossary		vii
		x
1	Liberal Democracies and their Ethnic Dilemmas	1
	Comparing philosophies of integration:	0
	France and Britain	2
	A note on theory and methodology	4
	Outline of chapters	6
2	Public Philosophies as Normative and	
	Explanatory Theories	8
	Normative and explanatory approaches to	
	the study of ethnic dilemmas	10
	Amateur political theories and	
	public philosophies	14
	Immigration and integration: the emergence	
	of a public problem	22
	The evolution of policy frameworks: path	
	dependency and institutional performance	26
3	France: The Republican Philosophy of	
	Intégration. Ideas and Politics in the 1980s	40
	The myth of republican citizenship	43
	From the pragmatics of <i>insertion</i> to the	
	high principles of intégration	46
	Citizenship and nationality	62
	Citizenship and culture	70
	Citizenship and morality	79
4	Britain: The Paradoxical Triumph of	
	Multicultural Race Relations	94
	The myth of citizenship and social progress	98
	Retelling the triumph of multicultural	
	race relations	101
	Border control, public order and	
	inter-racial equilibrium	110
	-	

vi	Contents	
	Culture and pluralism: the making of good citizens	122
	Faith, trust and civility: the multicultural politics of an <i>ancien régime</i>	134
5	France into the 1990s: Following the	
-	Integration Line jusqu'au bout	150
	Nation and nationality law: a very	
	French obsession	152
	Moral orientalism: the problematic	
	place of Islam	173
	Hidden by universalism: the new	
	French underclass	183
	The stubborn virtues of a republican philosophy	190
6	Britain into the 1990s: Cracks in the Mirror	200
	The rabid logic of immigration control	202
	Race relations versus multiculturalism	213
	The privatisation of racism	225
	The Queen is dead	230
7	Challenge to the Nation-State:	
	The European Question	240
	Breaking the myths: international and	
	local practices	242
	The European dilemma	251
Bibliography		254
Index		274

Contents